
INT'L. S C HOLAR
S E R VIC E S

LIG O

I

INT'L. S C HOLAR
S E R VIC E S

LIG OLIG OLIG O

S AN PAS QUAL S T.

H
O

LL
IS

TO
N

 A
V

E
.

H
IL

L 
A

V
E

.

C ALIFOR NIA B LVD.

DE L MAR  B LVD.
W

IL
S

O
N

 A
V

E
.

C
A

TA
LI

N
A

 A
V

E
.

S AN PAS QUAL S T.

C
H

E
S

TE
R

 A
V

E
.

M
IC

H
IG

A
N

 A
V

E
.

A
R

D
E

N
 R

D
.

S AN PAS QUAL S

H
O

LL
IS

TO
N

 A
V

E
.

S

S

C a m p u s  D ir e c to r y  M a p

  
 

 
 

 
 

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

 

MOOR E

AVE R Y

FINANC IAL
PAS ADE NA

FIR E  S TATION
# 34

IMS S

B E C KMAN
AUD

B
A

X
TE

R

K
E

C
K

S E R VIC E S

WATSON C E S

H R

ST
EE

LE
  L

A
B

FA
IR

C
H

IL
D

E  SPALDING
LAB

THOMAS

W
IN

N
E

TT

C HANDLE R
C AFE’

PAG E

R UDDOC K

B R AUN
FAC ILITIE S

S HOPS

J OR G E NS E N

P
O

W
E

LL
-

B
O

O
TH

MILLIKAN

B R IDG E
ANNE X

B
R

ID
G

E

E B
R

ID
G

E

S LOAN
ANNE X

DOWNS  - LAUR ITS E N S
Y

N
C

H
R

O
TR

O
N

G UG G E NHE IM FIR E S TONE

KAR MAN

DABNEY HSE

FLE MING
N  MUDD

S  MUDD

AR MS

C
E

N
TR

A
L

P
LA

N
T

K  SPALDING
BLDG C AHILL

ANNE NB E R G

SC HLING E R

C
E

N
TR

A
L

P
LA

N
T

C
E

N
TR

A
L

P
LA

N
T

B R OWN
G YM

 
BRAUN

ATHLETIC 
CENTER

M
O

R
R

IS
R

O
E

(IP
A

C
)

B R AUN

B
E

C
K

M
A

N
 B

E
H

A
V

IO
R

A
L

B
IO

LO
G

Y

C HUR C H

KE R C KHOFF

A
LL

E
S

C
R

E
LL

IN

P
A

R
S

O
N

S 
-

G
A

TE
S

G ATE S

W

D
A

B
N

E
Y

H
A

LL

B E C KMAN
INS TITUTE

B R OAD

ME AD NOYE S

LLOYD

B LAC KE R

R IC KE TTS

C
A

LT
E

C
H

 Y

C
A

LT
E

C
H

 Y

MAR KS

PAR KING

ATHE NAE UM

PAR KING

PAR KING

Throop 
Memorial
Garden

South
Athletic

Field

Tournament
Park

Gene Pool

 

 
 

Moore Walk

SFCC

Beckman
Lawn

ST
U

D
EN

T 
SE

RV
IC

ES

THEATER 
ARTS (TACIT)

CAPSI
HOUSE

ALUMNI HOUSE

EINSTEIN PAPERS

MUSIC

STEELE
HOUSE

HOUSE

RECYCLING
CENTER

YOUNG
HEALTH &

COUNSELING
CENTER

PARKING
(underground)

lla
M 

na
mkce

B

Bechtel Mall

f
o 

ne
dra

G
setaic

oss
A

Olive Walk

Amphitheater

Office
Ticket

LIGO

+E
D

NIL
N

OS
NI B

OR

SL
O

A
N

KELLOGG

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE
SECURITY STATION
FIRST AID STATION

SHELTER SITE
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER

CAMPUS BOUNDARY

Red 
Door
Cafe’

Parking & Security

Credit
Union

Broad
Cafe’

INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOLAR
SVCS

LABS

y

3 1

126
4

5

22

17
6

21 24

33
34

33

37

38 46

47

8

2523
32

27

29 30
31

26
40

45
49

50

36
64

42

65

39

63
44

41

7877

51 53

52

57

58

75
20 76

72

124

83

84

80

79

81
82

73

74
91

48

60

59

61

54
55

56

6228 43

95 85

69

16
93 94

66

86

90

7

97

71

70
9

98

67

99

12

15

92

12796

123

122
125

10
11

88 89

121

13

10
0 

- 1
20

57B

96C

68

ADMISSIONS
& FIN AID

UNDERGRAD

Lot 11

Lot 12

Lot 9

Lot 13 Lot 10

Lot 14

Lot 8

Lot 7

Lot 6

Structure

3

Structure

4

Structure

1

Structure

2

Tyson House128

Updated April 2011

spowell
Highlight

spowell
Inserted Text

spowell
Text Box
Parking permits can be purchased at pay stations in the parking lot/structure


spowell
Underline

spowell
Line

spowell
Line

spowell
Text Box
Drop off location 1 - 400 S. Wilson Ave


spowell
Line

spowell
Line

spowell
Text Box
Annenberg Rms. 107 and 213 (Friday)


spowell
Text Box
Powell-Booth Rms. 100 and 120 
(Friday)


spowell
Line

spowell
Text Box
Drop off location #2


spowell
Line

spowell
Text Box
Red Door Cafe


spowell
Line

spowell
Text Box
Parking permits can be purchased at pay stations in the parking structure


spowell
Line

spowell
Text Box
Parking permits can be purchased at pay stations in the parking structure


spowell
Line

spowell
Text Box
Broad Cafe


spowell
Line

spowell
Oval

spowell
Oval

spowell
Text Box
Beckman Institute Auditorium and (North side) and Rm. 121 (South side)


spowell
Line

spowell
Oval



Buildings by Name Bldg No Map Grid Func ons & Places
Bldg No or Map 

Grid Bldg No Buildings by Number Map Grid

1320 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y) 56 E4 24-Hour Security 66 1 Brown Gymnasium B5
1350 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y Annex) 62 E4 Administra on 31 3 Braun Athle c Center B5
263 S Chester (Interna onal Scholar Services) 11 D1 Admissions O ce, Graduate 86 4 Cogenera on and Cooling Towers B5
275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT)) 67 E1 Admissions O ce, Undergraduate 90 5 Central Plant B5
287 S Hill (Rickenbaugh House) 98 E1 Alumni House 97 6 Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building) B5
293 S. Chester (Child Care Center) 12 C2-D2 Amphitheater C-4 7 363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House) E3
295 S Hill 9 E2 Athle cs (Indoors) 2-3 8 Young Health and Counseling Center C5
305 S Hill (Music House) 70 E2 Athle cs (Outdoors-South Athle c Fields) B5-C5 9 295 S Hill E2
315 S Hill (SFCC) 71 E2 Auditorium (Annenberg Auditorium) 16 10 Informa on Management Systems & Svcs (IMSS) C1
315 S Wilson (CAPSI-Educa onal Outreach) 122 A2 Auditorium (Baxter Lecture Hall) 77 11 266 S Chester (Interna onal Scholar Svcs) D1
320 S Michigan (Campus Programs Annex) 13 C2 Auditorium (Beckman Auditorium) 91 12 293 S Chester (Child Care Center) C2-D2
330 S Chester (Campus Programs O ce) 68 D2 Auditorium (Beckman Ins tute Auditorium) 74 13 320 S Michigan (Campus Programs Annex) C2
330 S Michigan Ave (Audio Visual Annex) 13A C2 Auditorium (Hameetman Auditorium) 17 13A 330 S Michigan (Audio Visual Annex) C2
332 S Michigan (Campus Ticket O ce) 92 C2 Auditorium (Lees-Kubota Lecture Hall) 45 15 Financial Services C1
345 S Hill (Alumni House) 97 E2 Auditorium (Norman Davidson Lecture Hall) 27 16 Annenberg Ctr for Info Sci and Tech (IST) D3
345 S Michigan (Tolman-Bacher House) 127 B3 Auditorium (Ramo Auditorium) 77 17 Cahill Ctr for Astroscience and Astrophysics B5
355 S Holliston (Steele House) 94 D3 Auditorium (Rock Auditorium) 96 20 Schlinger Lab for Chem and Chemical Engr B3
363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House) 7 E3 Auditorium (Sharp Lecture Hall) 25 21 Mudd Laboratories - South B4
375 S Wilson (Prufrock House) 121 A3 Auditorium (Sturdivant Lecture Hall) 72 22 Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC) B5
505 S Wilson (Tyson House) 128 A4 Bechtel Mall B4 23 Mudd Laboratories - North B4
515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Parking/Security) 63 A4 Beckman Lawn B3 24 Linde+Robinson Laboratory B4
525 S Wilson (U.S. Geological Survey) 39 A4 Beckman Mall C3 25 Arms Laboratory B4
535 S Wilson (Fitzhugh House) 65 A4 Bookstore 51 26 Gates Annex B4
551 S Wilson (Investment O ce) 42 A4 Caltech Credit Union (CEFCU) 63 27 Kerckho  Laboratories B4
565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs & Inst Compliance) 64 A4 Campus & Community Rela ons 32 27A Kerckho  Annex B4
Alles Laboratory 28 B4 Campus Programs O ce 92 28 Alles Laboratory B4
Annenberg Ctr for Info Sci and Tech (IST) 16 D3 CAPSI (Caltech Precollege Science Ini a ve) 98 29 Church Laboratory B4
Arms Laboratory 25 B4 Card Services 51 30 Crellin Laboratory B4
Athenaeum 61 E4 Career Development Center 86 30A Chem Storage (Solvent Storage) B4
Avery House 99 D2 Corporate Rela ons 32 31 Parsons-Gates Hall of Administra on B4
Baxter Hall 77 C3 Development & Ins tute Rela ons 32 32 Millikan Library B4
Beckman Auditorium 91 C3 Diversity, Center for 86 33E Bridge Laboratory - East B4
Beckman Behavioral Biology 76 B3-C3 Division O ce (Biology) 27 33W Bridge Laboratory - West B4
Beckman Ins tute 74 B3 Division O ce (Chemistry & Chem Engineering) 30 34 Bridge Annex B4
Blacker House 60 E4 Division O ce (Engineering & Applied Science) 44 36 Sloan Annex C4
Braun Athle c Center 3 B5 Division O ce (Geological & Planetary Sciences) 25 37 Sloan Laboratory C4
Braun House 88 E3 Division O ce (Humani es & Social Sciences) 77 38 Kellogg Radia on Laboratory C4
Braun Laboratories 75 B3 Division O ce (Physics, Math & Astronomy) 33 39 525 S Wilson (US Geological Survey) A4
Bridge Annex 34 B4 Employment 84 40 Dabney Hall D4
Bridge Laboratory - East 33E B4 Facili es Management 83 41 Spalding, Eudora (Eudora Spalding Laboratory) C4
Bridge Laboratory - West 33W B4 Faculty Club (Atheneum) 61 42 551 S Wilson (Investment O ce) A4
Broad Café 96C B3 Faculty, O cers of the 31 43 Sherman Fairchild Library C4
Broad Center for the Biological Sciences 96 B3 Fellowships and Study Abroad 86 44 Thomas Laboratory C4
Brown Gymnasium 1 B5 Financial Aid 90 45 Guggenheim Laboratory C4
Cahill Ctr for Astroscience and Astrophysics 17 B5 Food & Dining Services (Broad Café ) 96C 46 Karman Laboratory C4
Catalina Graduate Housing 100-120 A2-A3 Food & Dining Services (Chandler Café ) 52 47 Downs Laboratory C4
Central Engineering Services (CES) 85 D3 Food & Dining Services (Convenience Store ) 52 48 Lauritsen Laboratory D4
Central Plant 5 B5 Food & Dining Services (Red Door Café ) 51 49 Synchrotron Laboratory D4
Chandler Dining Hall (Chandler Café) 52 D4 Garden of Associates C4 50 Firestone Laboratory D4
Chem Storage (Solvent Storage) 30A B4 Gene Pool (Fountain) B3 51 Winne  Center D4
Church Laboratory 29 B4 Governmental Rela ons 31 52 Chandler Dining Hall (Chandler Café) D4
Cogenera on and Cooling Towers 4 B5 Graduate O ce 86 53 Page House D4
Crellin Laboratory 30 B4 Graphic Resources 6 54 Lloyd House D4-E4
Dabney Hall 40 D4 Health Center 8 55 Ruddock House E4
Dabney House 58 D4 Human Resources 84 56 1320 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y) E4
Downs Laboratory 47 C4 Humani es Reading Room 40 57 Fleming House D4
Facili es/Facili es Management 83 D3 IMSS Help Desk 86 57B South Undergrad Housing Complex Basement D4
Financial Services 15 C1 Interna onal Scholar Services 11 57B Student Ac vi es Center D4
Firestone Laboratory 50 D4 Interna onal Student Programs 86 58 Dabney House D4
Fleming House 57 D4 Library (Astrophysics) 17 59 Ricke s House E4
Gates Annex 26 B4 Library (Geology & Planetary Sciences) 23 60 Blacker House E4
Guggenheim Laboratory 45 C4 Library (Humani es Reading Room) 40 61 Athenaeum E4
Human Resources/Facili es Management Shops 84 D3 Library (Millikan Library) 32 62 1350 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y Annex) E4
Informa on Management Systems & Svcs (IMSS) 10 C1 Library (Sherman Fairchild Library) 43 63 515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Parking/Security) A4
Jorgensen Laboratory 80 D3 Marke ng & Communica ons 32 64 565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs & Inst Compliance) A4
Karman Laboratory 46 C4 Moore Walk C2-D2 65 535 S Wilson (Fitzhugh House) A4
Keck Laboratories 78 C3 Olive Walk D4-E4 66 Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue) E3
Kellogg Radia on Laboratory 38 C4 Parking O ce 63 66B Satellite U lity Plant E3
Kerckho  Annex 27A B4 Performing and Visual Arts 67/70 67 275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT)) E1
Kerckho  Laboratories 27 B4 Post O ce/Mail Services 6 68 330 S Chester (Campus Programs O ce) D2
Lauritsen Laboratory 48 D4 Recrea on 3 69 LIGO D3
LIGO 69 D3 Registrar 86 70 305 S Hill (Music House) E2
Linde+Robinson Laboratory 24 B4 Safety O ce 6 71 315 S Hill (SFCC) E2
Lloyd House 54 D4-E4 Security O ce 63 72 Noyes Laboratory B3
Marks House 89 E3 Sta  & Faculty Consul ng Center (SFCC) 71 73 Mead Laboratory B3
Mead Laboratory 73 B3 Student Ac vi es Center 57B 74 Beckman Ins tute B3
Millikan Library 32 B4 Student Services 86 75 Braun Laboratories B3
Moore Laboratory 93 C3 Student-Faculty Programs 86 76 Beckman Behavioral Biology B3-C3
Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC) 22 B5 Tech Express 54 77 Baxter Hall C3
Mudd Laboratories - North 23 B4 Theater Arts (TACIT) 67 78 Keck Laboratories C3
Mudd Laboratories - South 21 B4 Throop Memorial Gardens C4 79 Powell-Booth Laboratory D3
Noyes Laboratory 72 B3 Ticket O ce 92 80 Jorgensen Laboratory D3
Page House 53 D4 Tournament Park C5 81 Steele Laboratory D3
Parking Structure 1 (South Wilson) 124 A3 Undergraduate Dean's O ce 86 82 Transporta on & Grounds Opera ons D3
Parking Structure 2 (Wilson Avenue) 123 A3 Young Health & Counseling Center 8 83 Facili es/Facili es Management D3
Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue) 126 B5 84 Human Resources/Facili es Management Shops D3
Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue) 66 E3 85 Central Engineering Services (CES) D3
Parsons-Gates Hall of Administra on 31 B4 86 Center for Student Services E3
Powell-Booth Laboratory 79 D3 88 Braun House E3
Recycling Center 125 B2 89 Marks House E3
Ricke s House 59 E4 90 383 S Hill (Undergrad Admis & Financial Aid) E3
Ruddock House 55 E4 91 Beckman Auditorium C3
Satellite U lity Plant 66B E3 92 332 S Michigan (Campus Ticket O ce) C2
Schlinger Lab for Chemistry and Chem Engr 20 B3 93 Moore Laboratory C3
Sherman Fairchild Library 43 C4 94 355 S Holliston (Steele House) D3
Sloan Annex 36 C4 95 Watson Laboratories C3-D3
Sloan Laboratory 37 C4 96 Broad Center for the Biological Sciences B3
South Undergrad Housing Complex Basement 57B D4 96C Broad Café B3
Spalding, Eudora (Eudora Spalding Laboratory) 41 C4 97 345 S Hill (Alumni House) E2
Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building) 6 B5 98 287 S Hill (Rickenbaugh House) E1
Steele Laboratory 81 D3 99 Avery House D2
Student Ac vi es Center 57B D4 100-120 Catalina Graduate Housing A2-A3
Student Services, Center for 86 E3 121 375 S Wilson (Prufrock House) A3
Synchrotron Laboratory 49 D4 122 315 S Wilson (CAPSI-Educa onal Outreach) A2
Thomas Laboratory 44 C4 123 Parking Structure 2 (Wilson Avenue) A3
Transporta on & Grounds Opera ons 82 D3 124 Parking Structure 1 (South Wilson) A3
Undergraduate Admissions & Financial Aid 90 E3 125 Recycling Center B2
Watson Laboratories 95 C3-D3 126 Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue) B5
Winne  Center 51 D4 127 345 S Michigan (Tolman-Bacher House) B3
Young Health and Counseling Center 8 C5 128 505 S. Wilson (Tyson House) A4

Updated April 2011




