

Buildings by Name	Bldg No	Map Grid
1320 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y)	56	E4
1350 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y Annex) 263 S Chester (International Scholar Services)	62 11	E4
275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT))	67	E1
287 S Hill (Rickenbaugh House) 293 S. Chester (Child Care Center)	98 12	C2-D2
295 S Hill	9	E2
305 S Hill (Music House) 315 S Hill (SFCC)	70 71	E2 E2
315 S Wilson (CAPSI-Educational Outreach) 320 S Michigan (Campus Programs Annex)	122 13	A2 C2
330 S Chester (Campus Programs Office)	68	D2
330 S Michigan Ave (Audio Visual Annex) 332 S Michigan (Campus Ticket Office)	13A 92	C2 C2
345 S Hill (Alumni House)	97	E2
345 S Michigan (Tolman-Bacher House) 355 S Holliston (Steele House)	127 94	B3 D3
363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House)	7	E3
375 S Wilson (Prufrock House) 505 S Wilson (Tyson House)	121 128	A3 A4
515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Parking/Security)	63 39	A4
525 S Wilson (U.S. Geological Survey) 535 S Wilson (Fitzhugh House)	65	A4
551 S Wilson (Investment Office) 565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs & Inst Compliance)	42 64	A4
Alles Laboratory	28	B4
Annenberg Ctr for Info Sci and Tech (IST)  Arms Laboratory	16 25	D3 B4
Athenaeum	61	E4
Avery House Baxter Hall	99 77	D2 C3
Beckman Auditorium	91	C3
Beckman Behavioral Biology Beckman Institute	76 74	B3-C3 B3
Blacker House	60	E4
Braun Athletic Center Braun House	3 88	B5 E3
Braun Laboratories	75	B3
Bridge Annex Bridge Laboratory - East	34 33E	B4 B4
Bridge Laboratory - West	33W	B4
Broad Café Broad Center for the Biological Sciences	96C 96	B3 B3
Brown Gymnasium	1	B5
Cahill Ctr for Astroscience and Astrophysics Catalina Graduate Housing	17 100-120	A2-A3
Central Engineering Services (CES) Central Plant	85 5	D3
Chandler Dining Hall (Chandler Café)	52	B5 D4
Chem Storage (Solvent Storage)	30A 29	B4 B4
Church Laboratory Cogeneration and Cooling Towers	4	B5
Crellin Laboratory Dabney Hall	30 40	B4 D4
Dabney House	58	D4
Downs Laboratory Facilities/Facilities Management	47 83	C4 D3
Financial Services	15	C1
Firestone Laboratory Fleming House	50 57	D4
Gates Annex	26	B4
Guggenheim Laboratory Human Resources/Facilities Management Shops	45 84	C4 D3
Information Management Systems & Svcs (IMSS)	10	C1 D3
Jorgensen Laboratory Karman Laboratory	80 46	C4
Keck Laboratories Kellogg Radiation Laboratory	78 38	C3
Kerckhoff Annex	27A	B4
Kerckhoff Laboratories Lauritsen Laboratory	27 48	B4 D4
LIGO	69	D3
Linde+Robinson Laboratory Lloyd House	24 54	D4-E4
Marks House	89	E3
Mead Laboratory Millikan Library	73 32	B3 B4
Moore Laboratory Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC)	93	C3
Mudd Laboratories - North	22 23	B5 B4
Mudd Laboratories - South Noyes Laboratory	21 72	B4 B3
Page House	53	D4
Parking Structure 1 (South Wilson) Parking Structure 2 (Wilson Avenue)	124 123	A3
Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue)	126	B5
Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue) Parsons-Gates Hall of Administration	66 31	E3 B4
Powell-Booth Laboratory	79	D3
Recycling Center Ricketts House	125 59	B2 E4
Ruddock House	55 66B	E4
Satellite Utility Plant Schlinger Lab for Chemistry and Chem Engr	66B 20	E3 B3
Sherman Fairchild Library Sloan Annex	43 36	C4
Sloan Laboratory	37	C4
South Undergrad Housing Complex Basement Spalding, Eudora (Eudora Spalding Laboratory)	57B 41	D4 C4
Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building)	6	B5
Steele Laboratory Student Activities Center	81 57B	D3
Student Services, Center for	86	E3
Synchrotron Laboratory Thomas Laboratory	49 44	D4 C4
Transportation & Grounds Operations	82	D3
Undergraduate Admissions & Financial Aid Watson Laboratories	90 95	C3-D3
Winnett Center	51	D4
Young Health and Counseling Center	8	C5

Functions & Places	Bldg No or Ma Gri
24-Hour Security	66
Administration	31
Admissions Office, Graduate	86
Admissions Office, Undergraduate	90
Alumni House Amphitheater	97 C-4
Athletics (Indoors)	2-3
Athletics (Outdoors-South Athletic Fields)	B5-C5
Auditorium (Annenberg Auditorium)	16 77
Auditorium (Baxter Lecture Hall) Auditorium (Beckman Auditorium)	91
Auditorium (Beckman Institute Auditorium)	74
Auditorium (Hameetman Auditorium)	17
Auditorium (Lees-Kubota Lecture Hall)	45 27
Auditorium (Norman Davidson Lecture Hall) Auditorium (Ramo Auditorium)	77
Auditorium (Rock Auditorium)	96
Auditorium (Sharp Lecture Hall)	25
Auditorium (Sturdivant Lecture Hall)	72
Beckman Lawn	B4 B3
Beckman Mall	C3
Bookstore	51
Caltech Credit Union (CEFCU)	63
Campus & Community Relations	32 92
Campus Programs Office CAPSI (Caltech Precollege Science Initiative)	92
Card Services	51
Career Development Center	86
Corporate Relations	32
Development & Institute Relations	32 86
Diversity, Center for Division Office (Biology)	27
Division Office (Chemistry & Chem Engineering)	30
Division Office (Engineering & Applied Science)	44
Division Office (Geological & Planetary Sciences)	25 77
Division Office (Humanities & Social Sciences) Division Office (Physics, Math & Astronomy)	33
Employment	84
Facilities Management	83
Faculty Club (Atheneum)	61
Faculty, Officers of the Fellowships and Study Abroad	31 86
Financial Aid	90
Food & Dining Services (Broad Café)	960
Food & Dining Services (Chandler Café)	52
Food & Dining Services (Convenience Store ) Food & Dining Services (Red Door Café )	52 51
Garden of Associates	C4
Gene Pool (Fountain)	B3
Governmental Relations	31
Graduate Office	86
Graphic Resources Health Center	8
Human Resources	84
Humanities Reading Room	40
IMSS Help Desk	86
International Scholar Services International Student Programs	11 86
Library (Astrophysics)	17
Library (Geology & Planetary Sciences)	23
Library (Astrophysics) Library (Geology & Planetary Sciences) Library (Humanities Reading Room) Library (Millikan Library) Library (Sherman Fairchild Library)	40
Library (Millikan Library)	32
Marketing & Communications	43 32
Moore Walk	C2-D2
Olive Walk	D4-E4
Parking Office	63
Parking Office	67/70
Performing and Visual Arts	
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services	
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar	86
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office	3 86
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office	3 86 6 63
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Staff & Faculty Consulting Center (SFCC)	3 86 6 63 71
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Staff & Faculty Consulting Center (SFCC) Student Activities Center	3 86 63 71 57E
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Security Office Staff & Faculty Consulting Center (SFCC) Student Activities Center Student Services	3 86 6 63 71
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Security Office Staff & Faculty Consulting Center (SFCC) Student Activities Center Student Services Student-Faculty Programs Tech Express	3 86 6 63 71 57E 86 86
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Staff & Faculty Consulting Center (SFCC) Student Activities Center Student Services Student-Faculty Programs Tech Express Theater Arts (TACIT)	3 86 63 71 57E 86 86 54
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Security Office Student Activities Center Student Services Student Services Student Forgrams Tech Express Theher Arts (TACIT) Theater Arts (TACIT) Thropo Memorial Gardens	3 86 63 71 57E 86 86 54 67
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Security Office Student Activities Center (SFCC) Student Activities Center Student Faculty Programs Tech Express Theater Arts (TACIT) Throop Memorial Gardens Ticket Office	3 86 6 63 71 57E 86 86 54 67 CC
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Security Office Student Activities Center Student Services Student Services Student Tespress Tech Express Theater Arts (TACIT) Throop Memorial Gardens Ticket Office Tournament Park	3 86 63 71 57E 86 86 54 67
Performing and Visual Arts Post Office/Mail Services Recreation Registrar Safety Office Security Office Security Office Student Activities Center Student Services Student Services Student Services Student Activities Center Student Services Touch Services Student Services Touch Services Touch Express Then Express Then Express Then Demorial Gardens	3 86 6 63 71 57F 86 86 54 67 C4



Bidg No	Buildings by Number	Map Grid
1	Brown Gymnasium	B5
3	Braun Athletic Center Cogeneration and Cooling Towers	B5 B5
5	Central Plant	B5
6	Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building)	B5
7 8	363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House) Young Health and Counseling Center	E3 C5
9	295 S Hill	E2
10	Information Management Systems & Svcs (IMSS)	C1
11 12	266 S Chester (International Scholar Svcs)	C2-D2
13	293 S Chester (Child Care Center) 320 S Michigan (Campus Programs Annex)	C2-D2
13A	330 S Michigan (Audio Visual Annex)	C2 C2 C1
15 16	Financial Services  Approphere Ctr for Info Sci and Toch (IST)	C1 D3
17	Annenberg Ctr for Info Sci and Tech (IST) Cahill Ctr for Astroscience and Astrophysics	B5
20	Schlinger Lab for Chem and Chemical Engr	B3
21	Mudd Laboratories - South	B4
22 23	Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC) Mudd Laboratories - North	B5 B4
24	Linde+Robinson Laboratory	B4
25 26	Arms Laboratory	B4 B4
27	Gates Annex Kerckhoff Laboratories	B4
27A	Kerckhoff Annex	B4
28 29	Alles Laboratory	B4 B4
30	Church Laboratory Crellin Laboratory	B4
30A	Chem Storage (Solvent Storage)	B4
31 32	Parsons-Gates Hall of Administration	B4 B4
33E	Millikan Library Bridge Laboratory - East	B4
33W	Bridge Laboratory - West	B4
34 36	Bridge Annex	B4 C4
37	Sloan Annex Sloan Laboratory	C4
38	Kellogg Radiation Laboratory	C4
39	525 S Wilson (US Geological Survey)	A4
40 41	Dabney Hall Spalding, Eudora (Eudora Spalding Laboratory)	D4 C4
42	551 S Wilson (Investment Office)	A4
43	Sherman Fairchild Library	C4 C4
44	Thomas Laboratory Guggenheim Laboratory	C4 C4
46	Karman Laboratory	C4
47	Downs Laboratory	C4
48	Synchrotron Laboratory	D4 D4
50	Firestone Laboratory	D4
51	Winnett Center	D4
52 53	Chandler Dining Hall (Chandler Café) Page House	D4 D4
54	Lloyd House	D4-E4
55	Ruddock House	E4
56 57	1320 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y) Fleming House	E4 D4
57B	South Undergrad Housing Complex Basement	D4
57B	Student Activities Center	D4
58 59	Dabney House Ricketts House	D4 E4
60	Blacker House	E4
61	Athenaeum	E4
62 63	1350 E San Pasqual (Caltech Y Annex) 515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Parking/Security)	E4 A4
64	565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs & Inst Compliance)	A4
65	535 S Wilson (Fitznugh House)	A4
66 66B	Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue) Satellite Utility Plant	E3 E3
67	275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT))	E1
68	330 S Chester (Campus Programs Office)	D2
69 70	LIGO 305 S Hill (Music House)	D3 E2
71	315 S Hill (SFCC)	E2
72	Noyes Laboratory	В3
73 74	Mead Laboratory	B3
75	Beckman Institute Braun Laboratories	B3 B3
76	Beckman Behavioral Biology	B3-C3
77 78	Baxter Hall Keck Laboratories	B3-C3 C3 C3
78	Powell-Booth Laboratory	D3
80	Jorgensen Laboratory	D3
81 82	Steele Laboratory Transportation & Grounds Operations	D3 D3
83	Transportation & Grounds Operations Facilities/Facilities Management	D3
84	Human Resources/Facilities Management Shops	D3
85	Central Engineering Services (CES) Center for Student Services	D3
86 88	Braun House	E3 E3
89	Marks House	E3
90 91	383 S Hill (Undergrad Admis & Financial Aid) Beckman Auditorium	E3
91	332 S Michigan (Campus Ticket Office)	C2
93	Moore Laboratory	C3 C2 C3
94	355 S Holliston (Steele House)	D3
95 96	Watson Laboratories Broad Center for the Biological Sciences	C3-D3 B3
96C	Broad Café	B3
97	345 S Hill (Alumni House)	E2
98 99	287 S Hill (Rickenbaugh House) Avery House	E1
100-120	Catalina Graduate Housing	A2-A3
121	375 S Wilson (Prufrock House)	A3
122 123	315 S Wilson (CAPSI-Educational Outreach) Parking Structure 2 (Wilson Avenue) Parking Structure 1 (South Wilson)	A2 A3
124	Parking Structure 1 (South Wilson)	A3
125	Recycling Center	B2
126 127	Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue) 345 S Michigan (Tolman-Bacher House)	B5 B3
128	505 S. Wilson (Tyson House)	A4

**Buildings by Number**